Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics
Sunder Nagar, Malad (West), Mumbai, 400 064
ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Date: 21/07/2021
NOTICE

Department of Economics & Foundation Course under
aegis of IQAC, conducting free webinar CYBER SAKHI

PROGRAMME for female students of our college on 26"
July, 2021 at 11.00 am by team Responsible Netism.

= ‘.N_L{'f\ C \ '.,F\L-. \{ ot M/-‘

A WA=

Prof. Madhavi Nighoskar Dr. Kiran Mane
HOD- Economics Department I/C Principal

Vice- Principal

DI/N-STD/Gen/00




Online safety and protection is
every individual's right
and every netizen's responsibility

Help us host the

CYBER SAKHI
PROGRAMME

in your college.

Get empowered and help us build a strong
force of Cyber Sakhi's to protect women in
Cyber Space.

The webinar would be facilitated by team
Responsible Netism, the only non-profit
promoting cyber-wellness in the state.

Join in to become a digitally empowered Sakhi

Duration: 1 hour 30 minutes

; RESPONSIBLE

NETISM

A3- Shrinath CHS lll, Chafekar Bandhu Road,
Khandoba Temple, Mulund East

Mumbai- 400081

Contact: +91 8433701077

info@responsiblenetism.org responsiblenetism@gmail.com www.responsiblenetism.org



' RESPONSIBLE

NETISM

To,

The
Principal,
October,
2020

Sub: Conducting free webinar CYBER SAKHI for female students of vour college.

Dear Sir/Madam,

The movement RESPONSIBLE NETISM is the brain child of AHAAN FOUNDATION, a
trust registered in 2012. The initiative aims at promoting CYBER-WELLNESS among
children, youth women and adults to protect them from online threats in the virtual world.
Education on responsible online behavior is a preventive intervention that would
empower netizens with tips and strategies to make their digital experiences happier,
fruitful and most importantly safer, to ensure mental well-being in cyber space.

With most young girls and women being vulnerable to cyber-crimes due to lack of
awareness, it is essential to empower them with techniques to protect themselves from
internet abuse or threats. We strongly believe, education on prevention of online distress
is the key to ensuring young girls and women leading responsible and safe virtual lives.

We take pride in launching our new programme for female college students titled
CYBER SAKHI. In these times of the lockdown, cyber-crimes against girls and women
have scaled to 10 folds; this programme trains girls to protect themselves in cyber
space. The programme highlights cyber-crimes against women, legal implications
of crimes, psychological impacts of irresponsible behavior, teaching tech tips to
secure devices and most importantly understanding reporting mechanisms of
cyber-crimes so as to protect themselves.

Ma’am, we seek your permission and collaboration to conduct this free Webinar
for the female students of your college at the earliest. This programme has been
sponsored by Bank of Baroda Financials - our partners in this mission. The
duration of this webinar will be 90 minutes; it can accommodate a minimum of 100
participants and maximum of 250 participants in a webinar; we can conduct 2
webinars per college. A Google pre-test form would be circulated to check
awareness levels of students before the session, followed by a feedback form
post session. These would help generate a report on the impact created by us.

We look forward to your valuable support in building a strong force of Cyber Sakhi’s to
protect women in cyber space. Please write to me or call me for more information

Thanking you,

Sonali Patankar — 9820447887

Founder Responsible Netism; President Ahaan
Foundation responsiblenetism@gmail.com ;
www.responsiblenetism.org

g

@/uy Ahaan Foundation
//@&k\ﬂ) *‘vwd’aﬂvn 3- Shrinath GHS lIl, Chafekar Bandhu road, Khandoba Temple, Mulund
East- Mumbai- 400081
AJourney tolsards empoloerment +91 8433701077 | info@responsiblenetism.org |

responsiblenetism@gmail.com www.responsiblenetism.org


mailto:responsiblenetism@gmail.com
http://www.responsiblenetism.org/




Participants

Ms. Seema Shukla 26-7-2021
A - 2 Agarwal Dhruv 26-7-2021
A - 40 Bhatte Hemal 26-7-2021
A 29baser Rishab 26-7-2021
A-112Rupali Dubey, A-113 Sonali Dube 26-7-2021
A-128 Nikita Boywar 26-7-2021
A- 16 Arethia Priyanka 26-7-2021
A-21 Prachi Bamnolkar 26-7-2021
A-22 Bandagale Neha 26-7-2021
A-26, Barla Harish 26-7-2021
A-34 Jatin bhandari 26-7-2021
A-44 Bhuia Neepa 26-7-2021
A-45 Biradar Nikhil 26-7-2021
A-59 Deepak Chaudhary 26-7-2021
A-67 Chauhan Shashikant 26-7-2021
A-72 jagruti Chavan 26-7-2021
A-80 Choudhary Savita 26-7-2021
A-93 Darshana Devaliya 26-7-2021
A-99 Payal Dhanawade 26-7-2021
Preeti Adhikari A-1 26-7-2021
Vivek baria 25 26-7-2021
Aakash Mishra C383 26-7-2021
Akshata Kalkar C - 304 26-7-2021
Alpiksha More C-398 26-7-2021
Anjali MishraC384 26-7-2021
Ankita Kanoo 309/ C 26-7-2021
Ankita Kumbhar C-346 26-7-2021
Archi Mehta C-378 26-7-2021
Bhagyawati Nandwana 26-7-2021
Disha Mehta C-379 26-7-2021
Disha Negi C-415 26-7-2021
Fulchand Mali - 364 26-7-2021
Lakshmi lyyappan C 407 26-7-2021
Niharika Mane C-371 26-7-2021
Pooja karle.C-312 26-7-2021
POOJA MAURYA C -375 26-7-2021
Priyanka Khandalkar c-334 26-7-2021
RAJNEESH KANNAUJIYA -307-C 26-7-2021
Ranijit Kuril , C- 349 26-7-2021
riya komale 26-7-2021
Roshani MauryaC-376 26-7-2021
SATISH MORE - C - 402 26-7-2021
Soumya Mishra C 392 26-7-2021

Veronica chetty C-425 Chetty 26-7-2021



C - 361 Shubham Malhar
C_429 Sonal mali

C- 313 kargutkar Shruti
C- 398. Pooja Mistry
C-304 Pooja Kanojia
C-305 Pooja Kanojiya

C 301 sheetal Kanojia
C-312 prathamesh kapile
C-317 karnawat Sejal
C-331 Sumeet Kharade
C-332 Rishab kharwar
C-347 Vishalkumar Kumavat
C-350 sanjana Kushwaha
C-360 Krishna Malay
C-373 Rishita Maroliya
C-377 Khushi Maurya
C-381 medge Prerna
C-385 Mishal Deepak
C-386 Mishal Roshani
C-390 Laxmi Mishra
C-391 Priyam Mishra
C-402 Dhanesh More

26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021
26-7-2021




Participants

Ms. Seema Sht
Ms. Seema Sht
Aarti mali C-36:
C - 361 Shubhe
C - 400 / Shaikt
C 301 Sheetal |
C 319 Tanaya t
C- 398. Pooja h
C- 416 Nachnel
C-304 Pooja Ke
C-305 Pooja Ke
C-315 chinmay
C-331 Sumeet |
C-332 Rishab k
C-345- Raj Kulk
C-348 kumbhar
C-350 sanjana
C-353 Jermaine
C-363_Suraj M
C-373 Rishita n
C-375 Snoviya
C-377 Khushi h
C-379 Vandane
C-382Mehta Dt
C-391 Priyam N
C-403 Hetvi ma
C-408 Vijay Mo
C-418 Madhust
C-426 Sankalp
C-427 Pratham
C-430 Kajal Ma
C320- Himansh
Dakshata koli C
Purvesh Koli C-
Ruchi Mishra c-

Joined

HEHHHHR
HHHHHHR
HEHHHH A
HEHHHHR
HEHHHHR
HHHHHHRHHE
HEHHHH A
HEHHHHR
HEHHHHR
HHHHHHR
HEHHHH A
HEHHHHER
HEHHHHR
HHHHHHR
HEHHH
HEHHHHR
HEHHHR
HHHHHHRHHE
HEHHHH A
HEHHHHR
HEHHHHR
HHHHHHR
HEHHHH A
HEHHHHR
HEHHHHR
HHHHHHR
HEHHHHH A
HEHHHHR
HHHHHHEHEHHE
HHHHHHEHAH
HEHHH
HEHHHHR
HEHHHHR
HHHHHHR
HEHHH

Left

HHHHHHEHHE
HHHHHHEHAH
HEHH R
HIHHHHEHHHHE
HHHHHEHAHHE
HHHHHHEHAHHE
HEHH R
HIHHHHEHHHHE
HIHHHHEHAHHE
HHHHHHEHAHHE
HEHH R
HIHHHHEHHEHHE
HIHHHHEHAHHE
HHHHHHEHAH
HHHH R
HIHHHHEHHHHE
HHHHHEHEHHE
HHHHHHEHAHHE
HEHH R
HIHHHHEHHHHE
HIHHHHEHAHHE
HHHHHHEHAHHE
HEHH R
HIHHHHEHHEHHE
HIHHHHEHAHHE
HHHHHHEHAH
HHEHH R
HIHHHHEHEHHE
HHHHHEHHE
HHHEHEHHHE
HHHH R
HIHHHHEHHEHHE
HHHHHHAH
HHHHHHEHAH
HHHH R

Duration

00:19:17
1.15741E-05
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
1.15741E-05
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.013391204
0.01337963
0.01337963
0.01337963
0.01337963
0.01337963
0.01337963
0.01337963
0.01337963
0.01337963
0.01337963




# ‘mestgooglecom/ren-nkbs-etr

= 2> C




L8 Meet .

& meetgang le.com/ren-nikby. afy

Fen-Akhs- piy

it g g S P —
L 1 - Hide O = Romcord %,
Beiniing it She i n.-ﬁ.l'}' ey J Bows et 7

L 1 L] Tkesen Wfatia O natyndy

TR T Thow i I

1 o Tyt

/ -. : Moty
L —= o
i

- =

hizs
“* RAISE YOUR VOICE

INFORM PARENTS TEACHERS

: T 1f Yo CONMEAGR
= dau b e;: 54 ORIFCTIONABLE COMTENT

::@g}’_‘" g MITCTIONABLE C

S gl

11:35 AM | ren-nkbs-str

e

RESPOING A £
NETISM




L8 Meet - ren-nkbs-etr

P Bos e
ding Halp £ Tl irwe bk iy et il
=1 Py Narrmliit

o Moiink)| Sctnmitic

s Tirpes

| Shew Mada Canmaly | 15 Lo Precanter e

Man vy

hli POm e
WU (WPt
11 3¢ The
Al

FAMAGE T
Lo g

PORNCGRAPHY
CYBER SEX ADDICTION, DEVIANT SEXUAL BLHAVIOUR
CHSELNCTHOMNAL RELATICNSHIPS,
LINREALISTIC FXPECTATIONS ABOUT SFX




L Meet - rennkbis -eti

& = C @& mestgooglecom/rennkbsatr T
» 1

Unmesh Joshi is presenting

CVEEN SRR 2T = Porwwr Pk

Bammsiing Mulg Gl vl e e

o phaeihon, Aatarmmio

Toin 1

Begirmi Lurd e vl s
T T BT

-5 i RESPONSIELE
NETISM

HEVENGE PORN, HONEY TRAPS OR
SEXTORTION
ONLINE GROOMING
SELF CREATED C.5,A.M.
DATING APPS

By

Location Based
SOCIAL DATING APR!

@.;.ﬁ.‘.

YLLK

- EE - © = o

==
.mmm*ﬂ"‘"-‘ﬂ"m ‘




In-call messages

Messages can only be seep Dy people in the call

2
are deleted when the cail ends.

Anamika Singh_E-897 1157 aus
They are worst peopies

Unmesh Joshi 1153212

Respon




