

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics

Sunder Nagar, Malad (West), Mumbai, 400 064 ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Date: 21/07/2021

NOTICE

Department of Economics & Foundation Course under aegis of IQAC, conducting free webinar CYBER SAKHI PROGRAMME for female students of our college on 26th July, 2021 at 11.00 am by team Responsible Netism.

Anighoskar

Prof. Madhavi Nighoskar HOD- Economics Department Vice- Principal Dr. Kiran Mane I/C Principal

BUMEML

DI/N-STD/Gen/00



Online safety and protection is every individual's right and every netizen's responsibility



Help us host the CYBER SAKHI PROGRAMME in your college.

Get empowered and help us build a strong force of Cyber Sakhi's to protect women in Cyber Space.

The webinar would be facilitated by team Responsible Netism, the only non-profit promoting cyber-wellness in the state.

Join in to become a digitally empowered Sakhi

Duration: 1 hour 30 minutes



A3- Shrinath CHS III, Chafekar Bandhu Road, Khandoba Temple, Mulund East Mumbai- 400081 Contact: +91 8433701077

info@responsiblenetism.org responsiblenetism@gmail.com www.responsiblenetism.org



To, The Principal, October, 2020

Sub: Conducting free webinar CYBER SAKHI for female students of your college.

Dear Sir/Madam,

The movement **RESPONSIBLE NETISM** is the brain child of **AHAAN FOUNDATION**, a trust registered in 2012. The initiative aims at promoting **CYBER-WELLNESS** among children, youth women and adults to protect them from online threats in the virtual world. Education on responsible online behavior is a preventive intervention that would empower netizens with tips and strategies to make their digital experiences happier, fruitful and most importantly safer, to ensure mental well-being in cyber space.

With most young girls and women being vulnerable to cyber-crimes due to lack of awareness, it is essential to empower them with techniques to protect themselves from internet abuse or threats. We strongly believe, education on prevention of online distress is the key to ensuring young girls and women leading responsible and safe virtual lives.

We take pride in launching our new programme for female college students titled <u>CYBER SAKHI</u>. In these times of the lockdown, cyber-crimes against girls and women have scaled to 10 folds; this programme trains girls to protect themselves in cyber space. The programme highlights cyber-crimes against women, legal implications of crimes, psychological impacts of irresponsible behavior, teaching tech tips to secure devices and most importantly understanding reporting mechanisms of cyber-crimes so as to protect themselves.

Ma'am, we seek your permission and collaboration to conduct this free Webinar for the female students of your college at the earliest. This programme has been sponsored by Bank of Baroda Financials - our partners in this mission. The duration of this webinar will be 90 minutes; it can accommodate a minimum of 100 participants and maximum of 250 participants in a webinar; we can conduct 2 webinars per college. A Google pre-test form would be circulated to check awareness levels of students before the session, followed by a feedback form post session. These would help generate a report on the impact created by us.

We look forward to your valuable support in building a strong force of Cyber Sakhi's to protect women in cyber space. Please write to me or call me for more information

Thanking you,

Sonali Patankar – 9820447887 Founder Responsible Netism; President Ahaan Foundation <u>responsiblenetism@gmail.com</u>; www.responsiblenetism.org





Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics Sunder Nagar, Malad (West), Mumbai, 400 064

27-07-2021

REPORT On CYBER SAKHI PROGRAMME

The Department of Economics & Foundation Course in association with Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) along with Team Responsible Netizen, organized a workshop on 'Cyber Sakhi Programme' by Mrs. Sonali Patankar-Founder of Responsible Netism on 26th July, 2021 at 11:00 am to 12:30 pm. It was online event for all the students of First year, Second year and Third year degree college students and staff. In all 67 students attended the workshop. The workshop was very informative for the students who were made aware about the fraud account and many more facts related to cybercrime.

M M Nighoskar
Prof .Madhavi Nighoskar
(Vice-Principal)

0.L/0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15 0.0/15

Dr. N.N.Pandey (Principal)

DI/N-T/Gen/00

Participants

Participants	
Ms. Seema Shukla	26-7-2021
A - 2 Agarwal Dhruv	26-7-2021
A - 40 Bhatte Hemal	26-7-2021
A 29baser Rishab	26-7-2021
A-112Rupali Dubey, A-113 Sonali Dubε	26-7-2021
A-128 Nikita Boywar	26-7-2021
A- 16 Arethia Priyanka	26-7-2021
A-21 Prachi Bamnolkar	26-7-2021
A-22 Bandagale Neha	26-7-2021
A-26, Barla Harish	26-7-2021
A-34 Jatin bhandari	26-7-2021
A-44 Bhuia Neepa	26-7-2021
A-45 Biradar Nikhil	26-7-2021
A-59 Deepak Chaudhary	26-7-2021
A-67 Chauhan Shashikant	26-7-2021
A-72 jagruti Chavan	26-7-2021
A-80 Choudhary Savita	26-7-2021
A-93 Darshana Devaliya	26-7-2021
A-99 Payal Dhanawade	26-7-2021
Preeti Adhikari A-1	26-7-2021
Vivek baria 25	26-7-2021
Aakash Mishra C383	26-7-2021
Akshata Kalkar C - 304	26-7-2021
Alpiksha More C-398	26-7-2021
Anjali MishraC384	26-7-2021
Ankita Kanoo 309 / C	26-7-2021
Ankita Kumbhar C-346	26-7-2021
Archi Mehta C-378	26-7-2021
Bhagyawati Nandwana	26-7-2021
Disha Mehta C-379	26-7-2021
Disha Negi C-415	26-7-2021
Fulchand Mali - 364	26-7-2021
Lakshmi lyyappan C 407	26-7-2021
Niharika Mane C-371	26-7-2021
Pooja karle.C-312	26-7-2021
POOJA MAURYA C -375	26-7-2021
Priyanka Khandalkar c-334	26-7-2021
RAJNEESH KANNAUJIYA -307-C	26-7-2021
Ranjit Kuril , C- 349	26-7-2021
riya komale	26-7-2021
Roshani MauryaC-376	26-7-2021
SATISH MORE - C - 402	26-7-2021
Soumya Mishra C 392	26-7-2021
Veronica chetty C-425 Chetty	26-7-2021



C - 361 Shubham Malhar	26-7-2021
C_429 Sonal mali	26-7-2021
C- 313 kargutkar Shruti	26-7-2021
C- 398. Pooja Mistry	26-7-2021
C-304 Pooja Kanojia	26-7-2021
C-305 Pooja Kanojiya	26-7-2021
C 301 sheetal Kanojia	26-7-2021
C-312 prathamesh kapile	26-7-2021
C-317 karnawat Sejal	26-7-2021
C-331 Sumeet Kharade	26-7-2021
C-332 Rishab kharwar	26-7-2021
C-347 Vishalkumar Kumavat	26-7-2021
C-350 sanjana Kushwaha	26-7-2021
C-360 Krishna Malay	26-7-2021
C-373 Rishita Maroliya	26-7-2021
C-377 Khushi Maurya	26-7-2021
C-381 medge Prerna	26-7-2021
C-385 Mishal Deepak	26-7-2021
C-386 Mishal Roshani	26-7-2021
C-390 Laxmi Mishra	26-7-2021
C-391 Priyam Mishra	26-7-2021
C-402 Dhanesh More	26-7-2021



Participants .	Joined	Left	Duration
Ms. Seema Shι	#############	###############	00:19:17
Ms. Seema Shι	###############	###############	1.15741E-05
Aarti mali C-362	#############	###############	0.013391204
C - 361 Shubha	#############	###############	0.013391204
C - 400 / Shaikh	#############	###############	0.013391204
C 301 Sheetal I	##############	###############	0.013391204
C 319 Tanaya Ł	###############	###############	0.013391204
C- 398. Pooja N	##############	###############	0.013391204
C- 416 Nachnel	#############	###############	0.013391204
C-304 Pooja Ka	#############	###############	0.013391204
C-305 Pooja Ka	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-315 chinmay	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-331 Sumeet I	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-332 Rishab k	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-345- Raj Kulk	###############	###############	1.15741E-05
C-348 kumbhar	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-350 sanjana	#############	###############	0.013391204
C-353 Jermaine	#######################################	###############	0.013391204
C-363_Suraj Ma	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-373 Rishita n	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-375 Snoviya	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-377 Khushi N	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-379 Vandana	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-382Mehta Dh	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-391 Priyam N	###############	###############	0.013391204
C-403 Hetvi mo	#######################################	###############	0.01337963
C-408 Vijay Mo	#######################################	###############	0.01337963
C-418 Madhusı	#######################################	###############	0.01337963
C-426 Sankalp	#######################################	################	0.01337963
C-427 Pratham	#######################################	###############	0.01337963
C-430 Kajal Ma	##############	###############	0.01337963
C320- Himansh	##############	###############	0.01337963
Dakshata koli C	#######################################	################	0.01337963
Purvesh Koli C-	#######################################	###############	0.01337963
Ruchi Mishra c-	#######################################	################	0.01337963











